6" Flapper Plus 80 7/8 T27 Fiberglass (629486000)

Order no. 629486000
EAN 662911294864

Representative picture

e Benefits: Aggressive removal, long life, most versatile

e Applications: Steel/Stainless, Heat sensitive material, Glaze resist, Contaminant Free Applications: Steel/Stainless, Heat
sensitive material, Glaze resist, Contaminant Free

e Grain Material: ZA

e Backing Material: Fiberglass
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Technical values

Parameters
Diameter

Grit

Arbor

Maximum speed

Type

6"
80

7/8"
10200 RPM
Type 27
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